
 
Loving Water 2018 Gathering Schedule  

(All times listed are in Eastern Time / EST or EDT) 
For details go to: Loving Waters Gathering Calendar 

 
Mon Jan 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Wed Jan 31 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings 8:26 am EST  
Wed Jan 31 - Total Lunar Eclipse, Australia & Asia 
Fri Feb 2 - Global Water Healing Call, 12:00 pm 
Sat Feb 3 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Tue Feb 13 - LWC Council Call, 6:00 pm 
Fri Feb 16 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EST U.S. & Europe 
Sat Feb 17 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 10:00 am Australia & Asia 
Thu Feb 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Thu Mar 1 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings 
Fri Mar 2 - Global Water Healing Call, 12:00 pm 
Sat Mar 3 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Sun Mar 11 - Daylight Saving Time starts (times are now EDT) 
Tue Mar 13 - LWC Council Call, 6:00 pm 
Sat Mar 17- LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00pm EDT U.S. & Europe 
Sun Mar 18 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 9:00am Australia & Asia 
Tue Mar 20 - Spring Equinox 
Thu Mar 22- Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Fri Apr 6 - Global Water Healing Call, 12:00 pm 
Sat Apr 7 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Tue Apr 10 - LWC Council Call 6:00 pm 
Mon Apr 16 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EDT U.S. & Europe 
Tues Apr 17 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 8:00 am Australia & Asia 
Sun Apr 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Sun Apr 29 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings 
Fri May 4 - Global Water Healing Call, 12:00 pm 
Sat May 5 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Tue May 8 - LWC Council Call 6 pm 
Tue May 15 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EDT U.S. & Europe 
Wed May 16 – LW New Moon Connection Call @ 8:00 am Australia & Asia 
Tue May 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global  
Tue May 29 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings 
Fri Jun 1 - Global Water Healing Call, 12:00 pm 
Sat Jun 2 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Tue Jun 12 - LWC Council Call 6 pm 
Wed Jun 13 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EDT U.S. & Europe 
Thu Jun 14 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 8:00 am , Australia & Asia 
Thu Jun 21 - Summer Solstice 
Fri Jun 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global,  
Wed Jun 27 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings, Worldwide 
Fri Jul 6 - Global Water Healing Call, 12:00 pm 
Sat Jul 7 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 



 
Loving Water 2018 Gathering Schedule (cont.)  
 
Tue Jul 10 - LWC Council Call, 6:00 pm 
Fri Jul 13 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EDT, U.S. & Europe 
Sat Jul 14  - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 8:00 am, Australia & Asia 
Sun Jul 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Fri Jul 27 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings, Worldwide 
Fri Aug 3 - Global Water Healing Call, Global 12:00 pm 
Sat Aug 4 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Sat Aug 11 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EDT U.S. & Europe  
Sun Aug 12 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 8:00 am, Australia & Asia  
Tue Aug 14 - LWC ZOOM Council Call, Global 6:00 pm 
Wed Aug 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Sun Aug 26 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings, Global 
Sat Sep 1 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Fri Sep 7 - Global Water Healing Call, Global 12:00 pm 
Sun Sep 9 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EDT U.S. & Europe 
Mon Sep 10 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 8:00 pm AU & Asia  
Tue Sep 11 - LWC Council Call, 6:00 pm, Global 
Sat Sep 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Mon Sep 24 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings, Worldwide 
Fri Oct 5 - Global Water Healing Call, Global 12:00 pm 
Sat Oct - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Tues Oct 9 - LWC Council Call, 6:00 pm, Global 
Tue Oct 10 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 pm EDT U.S. & Europe 
Wed Oct 11 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 8:00 pm AU & Asia  
Mon Oct 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Wed Oct 24 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings 
Fri Nov 2 - Global Water Healing Call 12:00 pm 
Sat Nov 3 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Sun Nov 3 - Daylight Saving Time ends 
Wed Nov 7 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 am EST U.S. & Europe 
Thu Nov 8 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 10:00 am AUS & Asia  
Tue Nov 13 - LWC Council Call 6:00 pm 
Thu Nov 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
Fri Nov 23 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings 
Sat Dec 1 - Delray Beach Water Blessing (1st Sat / mo.) Delray Beach, FL 
Fri Dec 7 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 6:00 am EST U.S. & Europe 
Sat Dec 8 - LW New Moon Connection Call @ 10:00 am AUS & Asia  
Fri Dec 7 - Global Water Healing Call 12:00 pm 
Tue Dec 11 - LWC Council Call 6:00 pm 
Fri Dec 21 - Winter Solstice 
Sat Dec 22 - LW Full Moon Watershed Gatherings, Worldwide 
Sat Dec 22 - Prayer for the Water & Environment, Global 
	


